	a only			
55888	*98 APR -7 A10:39	Vol <u><i>M48</i></u> Page <u>11218</u>		
STATE OF OREGON	HULCODA COMULTOON			
OTALE OF OREGOM	UNIFORM COMMERCIA REAL PROPERTY - FO	a ser a ser a ser a de ser a d		
THIS	FORM FOR COUNTY FILIN			
in a montar manalah	2A. Secureo Party Name(s):	ficer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (If any):		
Beaman, Dr. Robert P. Beaman, Joni L.	South Valley Bank & Tr	ust		
Beaman's Wellness Center	2B. Address of Secured Pariy	from which security 4B. Address of Assignee:		
18. Debtor Mailing Address(es); 1903 Austin Street Curfe B	information is obtainable: P O Box 5210			
Klamath Fails, OR 97603	Klamath Falls, OR 9760	21		
A This According to the second s				
3. This financing statement covers the following ty	pes (or items) of property (check if	applicable):		
X The goods are to become fixtures on:		The above timber is standing on:		
		anced at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on:		
1903 Austin Street, Klamath Falls OR S	97603			
•	l for record in the real octate record	do litiko dalata dara di		
		ds. (If the debtor does not have an interest of record) The name		
termined		nber of attached additional sheets:		
By: Alog Ba	is form, inarcing statement of sect	unity agreement serves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter		
Opri Lie Blamon	2	Man Atta		
Signature(s) of the debtor required in most car	ses Sig	mature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020		
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS	2		
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this for	m is inadequate, the item(s) should	be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such addition		
stream inclusion of presented to the county hang of	ICH. DU NUT STAPLE OR TAPE A	NYTHING TO THIS FORM.		
of State. Sand the Original to the county filing offic	e county ming onicers who record r cer.	eal estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secreta		
 After the recording process is completed the col may be used to terminate this document. 	unty filing officer will return the docu	ment to the party indicated. The printed termination statement being		
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the doc	ument. The ice is \$5.00 per name			
		nination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.		
Recording Party contact name:				
Recording Party Islephone number:		TERMINATION STATEMENT		
		This statement of termination of financing is presented for filing		
Return to: (name and address) South Vailey Bank & Trust		pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured Party no longer claims a security interest in the financing statement		
Main Street Branch P O Box 5210		bearing the recording number shown above.		
Kiamath Falls, OR 97601	· •			
Klamath Falls, OR 97601				
Filamath Fails, OR 97601 Please do not type outside of bracketed a	E	By:		

EXHIBIT TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

March 19, 1998

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between South Valley Bank & Trust, Beaman's Weliness Center and

42.9.3 /s Beaman, Dr. Robert P. (SSN or TIN: 283-50-7429) Beaman, Joni L. (SSN or TIN: 283-50-3252) Beaman's Welliness Center

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Fixtures; whother any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating property: Furniture

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: 1903 Austin Street, Klamath Falls OR \$7603

This Emilbit is executed on the same date as the UCC Financing Statement by South Valley Bank & Trust and the undersigned.

Joni Lul Blomon Signature(a) of Debtor(s)		South Valley Bank & Trust				
		By:				
		Signature(s) of Secured Party (les)				
STATE OF OREGON: C	COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.					
Filed for record at reques		ık	the	7th	dav	
of April	A.D., 19 <u>98</u> at <u>10:39</u> o'	clock A. M., and	duly recorded in V	voi. M98	uay	
	of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page1	1218		·	
FEE \$10.00		// Ben	ietha G. Letsch, Co	unty Clerk		
FEE \$10.00		By Kattlu	a Know			
			•			

11219